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SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 L -  onto Lake St 0.2
0.4 S -  onto Bolivar Rd 0.6
2.8 R -  onto Fyler Rd/Fyler Settle-

ment Rd
3.3

1.2 S -  onto New Boston Rd 4.5
2.5 L -  to stay on New Boston Rd 7.1
0.2 L -  onto Gee Rd 7.3
3.2 R -  onto Pine Ridge Rd 10.5
5.2 L -  onto NY-13 N 15.8
0.3 R -  onto Kelley Rd 16.1
2.0 R -  onto Lake Rd 18.1
2.1 L -  onto NY-46 N 20.2
0.3 R -  onto Center St 20.4
0.1 L -  onto Church St 20.5
0.1 L -  onto Broad St 20.6
0.1 Slight right onto Canal St 20.7
2.0 R -  onto NY-31 E/State Rte 

31 E
22.7

1.1 L -  onto Irish Ridge Rd *for 
50 mile ride; S on NY31, 7.0 
miles, R - Stony Brook Rd 
(resuming @ mile 81)

23.8

1.7 R -  onto Germany Rd 25.6
0.1 L -  onto Happy Valley Rd 25.6
3.5 L -  onto Green Rd  **metric+ 

option: S - Happy Valley Rd 
(becomes Vernon Mills Rd.) 
1.5 miles, R - Greenway (re-
sume (@ mile 70.8) 

29.1

1.6 R -  onto Senn Rd 30.7

0.2 L -  onto Lock Rd 30.8
0.3 R -  onto NY-46 N 31.1
1.4 L -  onto NY-49 W 32.5
1.1 R -  onto Lauther Rd 33.7
1.8 S -  onto Humaston Rd *75 

mile option goes R on Oswego 
Rd 3.2 miles & L on NY46/49 
resuming at mile 66.7

35.5

2.6 L -  onto Rome-Taberg Rd 38.1
0.9 R -  onto Lee Valley Rd 39.0
2.7 L -  onto Thomas Rd/Veterans 

Memorial Pkwy
41.7

1.2 R -  onto Main St 43.0
0.1 S -  onto Lee Center Stokes Rd 43.0
3.1 S -  onto Stokes-Westernville 

Rd
46.1

4.4 R -  onto Main St 50.5
1.3 R -  onto NY-46 S 51.8
2.5 R -  onto Golf Course Rd 54.3
1.2 R -  onto Elmer Hill Rd 55.5
1.7 L -  onto NY-26 S 57.2
0.2 R -  onto Sleepy Hollow Rd 57.4
2.0 Slight left onto Link Rd 59.4
2.0 L -  onto Rome-Taberg Rd 61.3
0.1 R -  onto Tannery Rd 61.4
1.9 L -  onto Oswego Rd 63.2
0.1 R -  onto Rome-New London 

Rd
63.4

3.3 L -  onto New London Rd 66.7
0.0 L -  onto NY-46 S 66.7

0.9 L -  onto Lock Rd 67.6
0.3 L -  onto Senn Rd 67.9
1.9 L -  onto Verona Mills Rd 69.8
1.0 R -  onto Greenway Rd 70.8
0.5 S -  onto Greenway New Lon-

don Rd
71.4

2.1 S -  onto Greenway Lowell Rd 73.5
1.6 S -  onto Reber Rd 75.1
0.9 R -  onto Spring Rd 75.9
1.7 L -  onto Tilden Hill Rd 77.6
2.1 R -  onto Town Line Rd 79.7
1.3 S -  onto Stoney Brook Rd 81.0
3.4 L -  onto NY-365 W 84.4
0.5 R -  onto Sconodoa Rd 84.9
0.7 L -  onto Sconondoa Rd 85.6
0.6 S -  onto Madison St 86.2
0.2 R -  onto Main St 86.4
0.1 L -  onto W Elm St 86.6
3.1 R -  onto N Court St 89.7
0.6 L -  onto Canal Rd 90.3
2.5 R -  onto N Main St 92.7
0.1 L -  onto New Boston St 92.8
1.2 R -  onto Perretta Dr 94.0
0.7 R -  onto New Boston Rd 94.6
2.2 R -  to stay on New Boston Rd 96.8
2.5 S -  onto Fyler Rd 99.3
1.2 L -  onto Bolivar Rd 100.5
2.8 S -  onto Lake St 103.3

Chittenango-Westernville Century


